P14000064832

(Re	questor's Name)			
(ite	questor s rearrie	•		
(Address)				
(//u	uiessj			
(Address)				
(Ad	uless)			
(Ci	y/State/Zip/Phon			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Priori	le #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		i		





200262246812

08/01/14--01008--002 **87.50

HILE BY 57

2 08/04/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Spark-L	inc.			
	(PÑOPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM: Samantha Cooke Name (Printed or typed)					
250 Congress Park Dr. apt 227					
Delray Beach, FL, 33445 City, State & Zip					
(954) 871-US13 Daytime Telephone number					
SC1268 © nova edu E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporate	ion shall be: $Spac$	KL Inc.	
_	ICIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		ailing address, if different is:
250 Con Delray Bea	gress Dark ch, Fl. 3344:	Drapt 227	
The purpose for which the	e corporation is organized is: Supplemen	Quality Cor	trol of
ARTICLE IV SHA. The number of shares of s	stock is: 1000	·	AUG -1 AU
	Samontha 1	<u>DIRECTORS</u> Mame and Title:_	II: 57
	President/tra		
,	250 congress Delray Beach,	Park Dr apt 2° FL 33445	2-7
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_	
Address		Address: _	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:
Name: Samounth a Cooke	
Address: 250 Congresspar	KDr. apt 227
Address: 250 congresspar Delray Beach, FL	33415 _{Eig} ∓
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	AR T
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Samantha COGK	
Address: 250 (ongress par)	EDr. QV ZZ SA S
Address: 250 congress par Jelray Beath, FL	<u>5547</u> 3
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proc his certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	
Stoke	7-23-14
Required Signature/Registered Agent submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein a	Date
submit this accument and affirm that the facis stated herein a locument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	
Required Signature/Incorporator	7-23-14 Date